

The United States Hispanic Business Council congratulates Senator Cornyn for recognition as most effective Republican

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, March 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>United States Hispanic Business</u> <u>Council (USHBC)</u>, congratulates United States Senator, John Cornyn (R-TX) for being recognized as the most effective Republican in the Senate.

As a bipartisan organization, the USHBC supports people and policies who are committed to America's small business community. The association has previously commended the Senator on his monumental passage of the Bipartisan Gun Package, the introduction of the Bipartisan Border Solutions Act, and his commitment to reaching across the aisle on legislative solutions.



"It is no surprise that Senator Cornyn has received this very fitting recognition. For years John has been a strong and ardent supporter of American small business. His courageous and visionary leadership is not lost on our community. We look forward to his continued service and stand ready to support him as a leader that is committed to true bipartisanship in Congress at a time where political divide seems to be deeper than commitment to the American people" said lavier Palomarez, President and CEO of the USHBC.

"John Conryn continues to lead with honesty and integrity at the core of his every move. The Lone Star State remains in great hands with John representing us in Washington DC. I commend him on this recognition" said Marc Rodriguez, Legislative Co-Chair of the USHBC.

About the United States Hispanic Business Council

The United States Hispanic Business Council (USHBC) is a voice for the Hispanic business community. A 501(c)6 non-profit organization, the USHBC focuses on improving access to contracting in the public and private sector, fair representation of Hispanics in business, media, and politics and ensuring Hispanics have a voice in the national dialogue.

Sabrina Leeloo Gonzalez United States Hispanic Business Council +1 305-608-0425 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/623909396

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.